
Date Time Location Team Opponent

Saturday 2/3/24 11:00 AM Dixieland Field Varsity Sharyland Pioneer*

Tuesday 2/6/24 6:00 PM McAllen HS Varsity McAllen HS*

Friday 2/9/24 6:00 PM Harlingen HS Varsity Harlingen HS*

Tuesday 2/13/24 6:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity E. Economedes HS*

Friday 2/16/24 6:30 PM Nikkie Rowe HS Varsity Nikki Rowe HS*

Tuesday 2/20/24 7:00 PM Donna HS Varsity Donna HS**

Thursday 2/22/24 11:00 AM M. Memorial HS Varsity Harlingen HS

Thursday 2/22/24 3:30 PM M. Memorial HS Varsity SA Southwest HS

Friday 2/23/24 9:00 AM M. Memorial HS Varsity Edinburg HS

Friday 2/23/24 1:20 PM M. Memorial HS Varsity RGC HS

Saturday 2/24/24 9:00 AM M. Memorial HS Varsity McAllen Memorial HS

Tuesday 2/27/24 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Donna HS**

Thursday 2/29/24 9:00 AM Weslaco HS Varsity Mission HS

Thursday 2/29/24 2:30 PM Weslaco East HSVarsity Laredo Nixon HS

Friday 3/1/24 2:30 PM Weslaco HS Varsity Weslaco HS

Saturday 3/2/24 TBA

Tuesday 3/5/24 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Donna North HS**

Friday 3/8/24 5:30 PM Donna North HS Varsity Donna North HS**

Saturday 3/9/24 2:00 PM Bro Hanna HS Varsity Bro. Hanna^

Tuesday 3/12/24 7:00 PM Bro. Lopez Varsity Bro. Lopez**

Thursday 3/14/24 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Bro. Lopez**

Tuesday 3/19/24 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Mercedes HS**

Friday 3/22/24 7:00 PM Mercedes HS Varsity Mercedes HS**

Tuesday 3/26/24 7:00 PM Bro Pace HS Varsity Bro. Pace**

Thursday 3/28//24 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Bro. Pace**

Tuesday 4/2/24 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Weslaco East HS**

Friday 4/5/24 7:00 PM Weslaco East Varsity Weslaco East HS**

Tuesday 4/9/24 7:00 PM Bro Porter HS Varsity Bro. Porter HS**

Friday 4/12/24 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Bro. Porter HS**

Tuesday 4/16/24 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Edcouch Elsa HS**

Friday 4/19/24 7:00 PM Edcouch Elsa Varsity Edcouch Elsa HS**

Tuesday 4/23/24 7:00 PM Bro Vets HS Varsity Bro. Vets HS**

Friday 4/26/24 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Bro. Vets HS**

TBD Playoffs Varsity TBD

Rolando Ruiz, and Jake Martinez

Principal: Fernando Reyes

2024 Harlingen South Hawks Baseball Schedule Varsity

*Denotes a Scrimmage, **Denotes District Game, ^ Non District

Athletic Coordinator: Israel Gonzalez

Head Coach: Bryan Aughney  
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Athletic Director: Robert Davies


